
LOCUS
DESIGN ROGER PERSSON, 2017 2023

It isn’t often you can find a pedestal table made entirely of wood, especially

when it is for a public space where stability and durability are essential qualities.

Locus has been created from an experiment with similar products in metal 

where the designer has transferred the formative properties to a pedestal table 

made entirely of wood.

EXECUTION
Pedestal table incl. foot cross. 

Rectangulare top = veneered blockboard, clear lacquer. Square, round and oval 

top = veneered MDF, clear lacquer. Veneer in oak, birch, ash, standard colors, 

standard stains on ash or white glazed on oak or ash. Table top i also available 

in High Pressure Laminate of oak, birch, ash, white or black and black desktop. 

Please enquire for details of non-standard sizes and finishes. 

Table incl. T-foot.

Rectangulare top = veneered blockboard, clear lacquer. Veneer in oak, birch, 

ash, standard stains on ash or white glazed on oak or ash. Table top i also  

available in High Pressure Laminate of oak, birch, ash, white or black laminate 

and black desktop.Please enquire for details of non-standard sizes and finishes. 

Common to pedstal tables and tables is the pillar made of wood with the  

characteristic heel at the bottom made of solid wood with adjustable feet.

The table is delivered unassembled. The pillar is screwed under the table top.  

If necessary, the table top and legs can be easily dismantled with simple hand tools.

ACCESSORIES
Cable slot only for rectangulare pedestal table and table. Table incl. T-base the 

the electrical outlet the cable is pulled through the column and down to the floor.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number, height and execution.

CERTIFICATIONS/TESTS  PEDESTAL TABLE
EN 15372

Möbelfakta

Att hitta ett pelarbord helt i trä tillhör inte vanligheterna framförallt när 
man ställer höga krav på stabilitet och tålighet i offentliga miljöer. Locus har 
skapats utifrån en formlek med liknande produkter i metall, där formgivaren 
har överfört dess formmässiga egenskaper till ett pelarbord och bord 
tillverkat helt i trä.

UTFÖRANDE
Pelarbord med fotkryss. 
Rektangulär skiva = fanerad trälamell. Kvadratisk, rund och oval skiva =  
fanerad MDF. Faner i ek, björk, ask, standardfärger, standardbetser på ask 
eller vitpigmenterad ek och ask. Högtryckslaminat ek, björk, ask, vit eller 
svart samt svart desktop. Specialmått och andra utförande efter förfrågan. 

Bord med T-stativ.
Rektangulär skiva = fanerad trälamell. Faner i ek, björk, ask, standardbetser 
på ask eller vitpigmenterad ek och ask. Högtryckslaminat (ek, björk, ask, vit, 
svart) samt svart desktop. Specialmått och andra utförande efter förfrågan.
Gemensamt för pelarbord och bord är pelaren av trä med den karaktäristiska 
klacken nertill av massivt trä med ställfötter. Borden levereras omonterat. 
Pelaren skruvas fast under bordsskivan. Vid behov kan bordsskiva och ben 
enkelt demonteras med enkla handverktyg.

TILLVAL
Eluttag endast till rektangulära pelarbord och bord. 
Bordet med T-stativ förs kabel genom pelaren och ner till golvet.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer, höjd och utförande.

CERTIFIKATIONER/TESTER PELARBORD
EN 15372
Möbelfakta

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

TRÄSLAG 

WOOD
STANDARDFÄRGER* 

STANDARD COLORS*
STANDARDBETSER 

STANDARD STAINS
LAMINAT 

LAMINATE
VITPIGMENT 

WHITE GLAZED
DESKTOP
DESKTOP

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

* Endast till pelarbord. Only for pedestal table. 

Bord Table LB1 20070 H 730 | Stol Chair SHELL | Soffbord Sofa table TRAYO | Skåp Cabinet UPPER



LC1 200120
H 730
L 2000
W 1200

LC1 240120
H 730
L 2400
W 1200

LC2 50
H *
L 500
W 500

LC2 60
H *
L 600
W 600

LC2 70
H *
L 700
W 700

LC2 80
H *
L 800
W 800

LOCUS PELARBORD MED KRYSSFOT  PEDESTAL TABEL INCL. 4-STAR BASE.

* Höjd Height 550, 620, 730, 900, 1100 mm

LC1 14070
H *
L 1400
W 700

LC1 20070
H *
L 2000
W 700

LC124070
H *
L 2400
W 700

LC1 14090
H *
L 1400
W 900

LC1 20090
H *
L 2000
W 900

LC1 24090
H *
L 2400
W 900

LC3 50
H *
Ø 500

LC3 60
H *
Ø 600

LC3 70
H *
Ø 700

LC3 80
H *
Ø 800

LC3 90
H *
Ø 900

LC3 100
H *
Ø 1000

LC3 110
H 730
Ø 1100

LC3 120
H 730
Ø 1200

LC4 7555
H *
L 750
W 550

LC4 10060
H *
L 1000
W 600

LC4 11075
H *
L 1100
W 750

LOCUS BORD MED T-STATIV  TABLE INCL. T-FOOT

TILLBEHÖR  

ACCESSORIES

Kabelgenomföring
Cable slot

LB1 240100
H 730
L 2400
W 1000

LB1 20070  
H 730
L 2000
W 700

LB1 18070  
H 730
L 1800
W 700

LB1 16070  
H 730
L 1600
W 700

LB1 14070  
H 730
L 1400
W 700

LB1 12070
H 730
L 1200
W 700

LB1 24070  
H 730
L 2400
W 700

LB1 14080  
H 730
L 1400
W 800

LB1 24080
H 730
L 2400
W 800

LB1 20080  
H 730
L 2000
W 800

LB1 18080  
H 730
L 1800
W 800

LB1 16080  
H 730
L 1600
W 800

LB1 14090
H 730
L 1400
W 900

LB1 16090
H 730
L 1600
W 900

LB1 18090
H 730
L 1800
W 900

LB1 20090  
H 730
L 2000
W 900

LB1 24090
H 730
L 2400
W 900

LB1 140100
H 730
L 1400
W 1000

LB1 160100
H 730
L 1600
W 1000

LB1 180100
H 730
L 1800
W 1000

LB1 200100
H 730
L 2000
W 1000

LB1 240120
H 730
L 2400
W 1200

LB1 300120
H 730
L 3000
W 1200

LB1 360120
H 730
L 3600
W 1200

LB1 420120
H 730
L 4200
W 1200

LB1 480120
H 730
L 4800
W 1200

LB1 600120
H 730
L 6000
W 1200

LB1 540120
H 730
L 5400
W 1200

LB1 660120
H 730
L 6600
W 1200

LB1 720120
H 730
L 7200
W 1200

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

Bord Table LC120070 H 730 | Hylla Shelf 1KM DISPLAY  | Stol från Chair from Lammhults

Locus pelarbord Pedestal table Locus bord Table Locus bord med T-stativ. Kabeln förs genom pelaren  
och ner till golvet. 
Locus table  incl. T-base. The cable is pulled through  

the column and down to the floor.



Bord Table LB1 360120 H 730 | Fåtölj Easy chair SANDER CONFERENCE | Hylla Shelf CAVETTO | Armatur Lighting from Konsthantverk

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Bord Table LB1 14070 H 730 | Soffa Sofa MEANDER | Stol Chair COLO CHAIR | Tidskriftsställ Magazine shelf FRONT LIST

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Bord Table LB1 20090 H 730 incl. TKB1LB Kabelgenomföring Cable Slot | Fåtölj Easy chair SANDER CONFERENCE | Hylla Shelf CAVETTO

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Bord Table LB1 20070 H730 | Stol Chair SHELL | Soffa Sofa KAMÓN DINNER  | CAP PODIUM | Skål Bowl LOLLIPOP | Färg gul Color yellow special NCS S0520-G90Y

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Pelarbord Pedestal table LC4 11075 H 900 | Pall Stool MILO | Brickbord Sofa table TRAYO

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Pelarbord Pedestal table LC270 H 730 | Stol Chair SHELL | Soffa Sofa FACILE |  Hylla Storage LEVEL

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Pelarbord Pedestal table LC2 60 H 900 | Soffa Sofa FACILE | Tidskriftsställ Magazin Display ARC | Skål Bowl LOLLIPOP

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Pelarbord Pedestal table LC2 70 H 730 | Soffa Sofa KAMÓN DINNER

Pelarbord Pedestal table LC3 50 H 550 LC4 7555 H 620 | Sofa Soffa KAMON LOUNGE | Pall Stool SHELL

Pelarbord Pedestal table LC3 120 H 730 | Hylla Shelf CAVETTO 

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



Pelarbord Pedestal table LOCUS LC3 60 H 1100 

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

PROVER SAMPLES LOCUS
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .20 Björk Birch .30 Ask Ash

STANDARDFÄRGER (ENDAST TILL PELARBORD)  STANDARD COLORS (ONLY FOR PEDESTAL TABLE)

.62 Gul Yellow
NCS S0580-Y

.67 Röd Red
NCS 2070-Y80R

.74 Grön Green
NCS S2010-G40Y

.81 Snövit Snow white
NCS S0500-N

.82 Vit White
NCS 0702-Y04R

.84 Grå Grey
NCS S2500-N

.86 Antracit Anthracite
NCS S7502-B

.58 Svart Black
NCS S9500

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

Standardfärger endast till pelarbord. Glansvärde 35, halvblank. Alternativa färger kan erbjudas enligt NCS-skalan.
Standard colors only for pedestal table. Semi-gloss no. 35. Other colors are available in accordance with the NCS color system.

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

KABELGENOMFÖRING CABLE SLOT LOCUS

LOCUS | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

.60 Vit White
NCS S0502-G50Y

.61 Svart  Black
Fenix NTM 0720
Nero Ingo NCS S8500-N

.71 Ek Oak
F5374 NAT

.72 Björk Birch
F7555 MAT

.73 Ask Ash
F8843 NAT

LAMINAT  LAMINATE

TKB7
Ø 115 mm
Twist. Två eluttag. Lock borstat rostfritt stål. 
Två meter kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.
Twist. Two electrical. Brushed stainless lid. 
Two meters cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB1LB
L 402, B 127 
Invändigt Inside  H 128, B 123
Kabelgenomföring med lock exkl. eluttag.
Cable slot incl. lid excl. electrical outlet

TKB11
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. Ett eluttag svart. 1,5 m kabel.
Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.
Powerdot Mini. One electrical black. 1,5 m cable.
For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB12
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. USB A laddare inkl. Två portar, svart. 
1,5 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.
Powerdot Mini. USB A charging incl. two ports, black.
1,5 m cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

.21 Valnöt bets 
 Walnut stain

DESKTOP

.90 Svart Black
Forbo Nero col 4023
NCS S9000-N

TILL REKTANGULÄRA PELARBORD OCH BORD. FOR RECTANGULARE PEDESTAL AND TABLE.

TKB19
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. USB C laddare inkl. 2 portar, svart, 
1,25 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL. 
Powerdot Mini. USB C charging incl. 2 ports, black, 
1,25 m cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB20
Ø 70 mm
Powerdot Midi. 1 eluttag, 1 USB C laddare, svart 
1,25 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL. 
Powerdot Midi. 1 electrical, 1 USB C charging, black. 
1,25 m cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

ENDAST TILL LOCUS BORD. ONLY FOR LOCUS TABLE.



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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